UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, July 12, 2013

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 7
10:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ
13-11909-elf 244 South 52nd Street, LLC Represented By: Stokes E Mott
(Debtor)
Chapter 13 Meeting Room
CHAPTER: 13
10:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
13-13820-jkf Betty Perez-Arnold (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Hess
13-13824-bif Karen D Huxley (Debtor) Represented By: Cynthia E. Reed
10:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
13-14110-mdc  Bo M. Moore (Debtor) Represented By: Mitchell A. Sommers
Jessica L. Moore (Debtor)
13-14221-jkf Lisa A. Kashner (Debtor) Represented By: Thomas W. Fleckenstein
11:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
13-13263-mdc  Jacquelyn Makris (Debtor) Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach
13-14494-elf Bradley S. Steffy (Debtor) Represented By: Thomas W. Fleckenstein
Dawn L. Steffy (Debtor)
11:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
13-14639-jkf J. Lowell R. Louthian (Debtor) Represented By: David W. Mersky
Jamie L. Louthian (Debtor)
13-14649-elf Grant R. Meyer (Debtor) Represented By: Elizabeth A. Bartlow
Laura M. Meyer (Debtor)
13-15060-jkf Gary R. Mellor (Debtor) Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach
Courtroom 3-C
CHAPTER: 7

8:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG
13-11512-ref Joseph M. Horvath (Debtor) Represented By: David S. Gellert

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
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Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

03/04/2013

04/30/2013
04/30/2013

05/08/2013

05/10/2013

04/12/2013
05/20/2013

05/27/2013

05/28/2013

04/15/2013

02/21/2013
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Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, July 12, 2013

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

12-20833-ref
13-13794-ref
13-14973-ref
13-14976-ref
13-15023-ref
13-15043-ref

13-15162-ref

13-15213-ref
10:00 A.M.

Carmen Perez (Debtor)

Chet Schneider (Debtor)

Lori Lee French (Debtor)

Mark R. Hallowell (Debtor)
Amy Elisabeth Kingsley (Debtor)
Jonathan S. Bush (Debtor)
Kimberly L. Bush (Debtor)

Eric James Frost (Debtor)

Jill E Frost (Debtor)

Monique M. Matos (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

13-14939-ref
13-14945-ref
13-14960-ref
13-14965-ref
13-15157-ref
13-15167-ref

13-15207-ref
11:00 A.M.

Madge E Roth (Debtor)
Barbara Ann Booze (Debtor)
Daniel E. DeLong (Debtor)
Cheryl A. Werner (Debtor)
Jose Antonio Pagan (Debtor)
Clifford G. Burd (Debtor)
Keli R. Burd (Debtor)
Justine D. Williams (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

12-19936-ref
13-15033-ref
13-15075-ref
13-15144-ref

13-15166-ref

13-15198-ref
13-15215-ref

11:00 A.M.

Emmanuel Dada (Debtor)
Robert Henry Korab (Debtor)
David Robert Yehl (Debtor)
Albertina T. Cabrera (Debtor)
Wilfredo Calderon (Debtor)
Kelly Leigh Braun (Debtor)
Richard Joseph Braun (Debtor)
Richard M Gulliver (Debtor)
Angela Myers (Debtor)
Bradley Thomas Myers (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

13-14699-ref
13-15313-ref

Cody Silva Smith (Debtor)
Bunnie R. Piltch (Debtor)
Sanford J. Piltch (Debtor)

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

: Robert M. Davison
: William A. Duh

: Jose C Campos

: John Everett Cook
: Jose C Campos
John J. Caleca

Kim M. Diddio

Michelle Dewald

Michael J. Mccrystal
Leah M. Finlayson
Marc Kranson
Marc Kranson
Robert Glazer
Robert Glazer

David S. Gellert

Lynn E. Feldman
Thomas L. Lightner
Lynn E. Feldman
Charles Laputka

Lynn E. Feldman

Lynn E. Feldman
Charles Laputka

David A. Eisenberg
George M. Lutz
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Date Filed
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11/21/2012
04/29/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/04/2013
06/05/2013

06/10/2013

06/12/2013

06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/10/2013
06/11/2013

06/12/2013

10/23/2012
06/05/2013
06/06/2013
06/10/2013

06/11/2013

06/12/2013
06/12/2013

05/29/2013
06/15/2013



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, July 12, 2013

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

13-14937-ref
13-14975-ref
13-15037-ref
13-15068-ref
13-15150-ref
13-15185-ref
13-15233-ref

2:00 P.M.

Maribel Galban Martinez (Debtor)
Antonio Manuel Torres (Debtor)

Joanne P Steffen (Debtor)

Sandra Dianne Andreas (Debtor)

Marie Dean (Debtor)

William George Woodring (Debtor)

Chaudhary Shoaib (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

12-17805-ref
13-15027-ref
13-15029-ref
13-15090-ref

13-15101-ref

13-15109-ref
13-15208-ref

3:00 P.M.

Charles William Stockl (Debtor)

Jose Rodriguez (Debtor)
Joan Weidner (Debtor)
Fausta Madera (Debtor)
Justo Madera (Debtor)
Buck Mercer (Debtor)
Shawn M. Mercer (Debtor)
Maria Urban (Debtor)
Rosemarie Weiss (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

13-14969-ref

13-14971-ref

13-14972-ref

13-15149-ref
13-15253-ref

Faith Elaine Vinson (Debtor)
James A. Vinson (Debtor)
Bernadetta M Matysiak Kacer
(Debtor)

Zdenek Kacer (Debtor)

Mary Ann Gonsales (Debtor)
Michele K. Post (Debtor)
Constance Sharesky (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

George M. Lutz
Michael D. Recchiuti
David W. Tidd
George M. Lutz
Brett J. Riegel
George M. Lutz
George M. Lutz

Kevin K. Kercher
Paul Edward Trainor
Kevin K. Kercher
David A. Vaida

Kevin K. Kercher

Kevin K. Kercher
Paul Edward Trainor

Scott M. Wilhelm
: Scott M. Wilhelm
: Scott M. Wilhelm

: Pro Se
: Paul H. Young
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Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

06/03/2013
06/03/2013
06/05/2013
06/06/2013
06/10/2013
06/11/2013
06/13/2013

08/17/2012
06/05/2013
06/05/2013
06/07/2013

06/07/2013

06/07/2013
06/12/2013

06/03/2013

06/03/2013

06/03/2013

06/10/2013
06/13/2013



